Kosten Fissaubriick 10a monatlich b2 Quartal halbjahrlich
Gas 263

Strom 139

Wasser 71

Grundsteuer A 3,74

476,74

Grundsteuer B + StraBenrein. 119.82
Abfallgeblhren 79,86

Gewasserunterhalt
Schmutzwasserhebeanlage
Wohngebaudeversicherung
Schornsteinfeger

Summen 579,08

jahrlich

5720,88
479,28
159,72
18,52
100
390,61
80

6949,01



