

<b>Kosten Fissaubrück 10a</b>	<b>monatlich</b>	<b>Σ</b>	<b>Quartal</b>	<b>halbjährlich</b>	<b>jährlich</b>
Gas	263				
Strom	139				
Wasser	71				
Grundsteuer A	3,74				
		476,74		5720,88	
Grundsteuer B + Straßenrein.		119,82		479,28	
Abfallgebühren			79,86	159,72	
Gewässerunterhalt				18,52	
Schmutzwasserhebeanlage				100	
Wohngebäudeversicherung				390,61	
Schornsteinfeger				80	
<b>Summen</b>	<b>579,08</b>			<b>6949,01</b>	